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«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

31 Sitalo Serhii

3 Maidanevych Oleksii
75 Karas Danylo

74 Dubinchak Vladyslav
44 Sahutkin Danylo

16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

9 Dombrovskyi Andrii
17 Bushman Yurii (C)
91 Lola

7 Hryn Serhii

98 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Substitutes

33 lvanov Dmytro

32 Datsenko Serhii
78 Curtis

2 Osman Oleksandr
22 Doronin Volodymyr
4  Jevtoski Stefan

8 Semeniuk Serhii

Coach
Ravanelli Fabrizio

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor

4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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UPL Championship

2018/19 7th round, Match #38
Friday, 02.09.2018, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 22°C. Spectators: 2211

0:5

10
14
15
17
18
20
21

«Zoria» Luhansk

Makharadze Zauri
Svatok Oleksandr
Pryyma Vasyl

Kharatin Ihor
Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Vernydub Vitaliy
Liedniev Bohdan
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
Rafael

Substitutes

73
5
7
9
48
90
96

L. Felipe

Hordiienko Artem
Kocherhin Vladyslav
Lytvyn Dmytro
Kazakov Maksym
Leonardo

Silas

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Delegate:

I[vanchenko Yurii
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 7th round, Match #38
Friday, 02.09.2018, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 22°C. Spectators: 2211

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 0:5 «Zoria» Luhansk
5' (*) 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
13 @ 10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
43! @ 21 Rafael
51' ® 17 Liedniev Bohdan
, 4 Pryyma Vasyl
57 N
48 Kazakov Maksym
9 Dombrovskyi Andrii ,
22 Doronin Volodymyr N >9
98 Alieksieiev Vladyslav \
4 Jevtoski Stefan N >9
16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 63'
, 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
65 L 5 Hordiienko Artem
68' ® 10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
21 Rafael
69' N
90 Leonardo
44 Sahutkin Danylo ,
32 Datsenko Serhii N 70
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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